Position

Director Of Utilities

Office Supervisor

Administrative Analyst ||
(Exempt)

Administrative Office Assistant
Il

Administrative Office Assistant
Il

Administrative Services Worker

Other Positions Held City

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Department

Utilities -
Administration
Utilities -
Administration
Utilities -
Administration
Utilities -
Administration
Utilities -
Administration
Utilities -
Administration

Total Wages

$120,910

$64,675

$49,350

$35,859

$35,211

$1,308

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,580
$14,700
$14,034
$12,320

$12,327

$0



